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Nul‘sery Full day (8am-6pm) Weekly (£) Monthly (£)
wpathto succesy 5 days £459.76 £1915.65
£395.25 £1,646.87
4 days £428.04 £1,783.49
£359.61 £1,498.37
3 days £320.89 £1,336.72
£270.69 £1,127.89
KEY:
2 days £213.29 £888.69
Under 3's £179.06 £746.08
Over 3's 1 day £107.22 £446.77
£91.33 £380.55
§ Morning session (8am-1pm) Weekly (£) Monthly (£)
: i £296.42 £1,235.08
Extra Day 5 mornings
£261.7
£113.00 61.70 £1,090.43
£96.80 4 mornings £237.36 £989.01
: £208.70 £869.57
Extra morning
£68.20 § 3 mornings £177.74 £740.58
£6050 £157.20 £655.00
2 mornings £117.81 £490.88
Extra afternoon £104.20 £434.17
£61.60
£5980 1 morning £59.64 £248.49
: £52.10 £217.09
Extra hour P
£17.60 Afternoon session (1.30pm-6.00pm) Weekly (£) Monthly (£)
£17.60 5 afternoons £263.97 £1099.89
: £235.05 £979.39
4 afternoons £210.59 £877.47
£188.34 £784.74
3 afternoons £158.10 £658.74
£140.73 £586.36
2 afternoons £105.59 £439.95
£94.91 £395.45
1 afternoon £52.80 £220.00
£47.32 £197.18

The Nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated by taking the child’s weekly attendance fee, multiplying the same by 50 and dividing by 12 to give a monthly payment
Payments are required on first of the month, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on a pro-rata basis. The nursery has a 4 session minimum requirement.
Please note there is ho reduction in fees for absence due to holiday or sickness



